NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com 297
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(20ºC,170 bar)
E-24-10 10 80 70
134
152
E-24-20 20 100 80 161
E-24-30 30 120 90 168
E-24-40 40 140 100 172
E-24-50 50 160 110 175
E-24-60 60 180 120 177
E-24-70 70 200 130 179
E-24-80 80 220 140 180
E-24-100 100 260 160 182
E-24
0
20
40